
Date and Time 

30 May 2023 

(Thursday) 

10 AM-5 PM 

31 May 2023 

(Friday) 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that that the OFFLINE Project work (PT 883) will be conducted for 
B. Pharm Sth semester students as per the details given below. 

10 AM-5 PM 

West Rengal State (Comoil of Technrcal md Vocational Fducation and Skill Development (WBSCT& VE&SD) 
4ccredited by N44 with A Grnde, 4credited by NBAfor B. Pharn1 

Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near (hinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Essential Information 

Room Number Roll Number 

026 

025 

Reporting time: 9.30 AM. 

026 

OIC 

(4 College of Pharmmacy) 
Approved by Pharmney Council of India, New Delhi 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Uverary of Technology (MAKAUT) & 

025 

Mode of Presentation: PHYSICAL 

NOTICE 

19301920001 

19301920049 

19301920050 
19301920078 

Venue: Smart Class (Room Number 025 & 026) 

19301920079 
19301920088 

Co-Ordinators: Mrs. Sasrhttà Dash & Mrs. Dishari Dutta 

19301920089 
19301920105, 
19301921078 

19301921115(LE) 

S-24 

Number 

students 

Presentation time: 5minutes (Presentation) + 2minutes (Discussion) 

47 

29 

Date: 24.5.24 

10 

27 

of Faculty In-charge 

Mr. Siddheswar Maity 

Mrs. Toumica Ghosh 

Mrs. Sangita Banerjee 

Mr. Shaibal Chandra 

Mr. Siddheswar Maity 

Mrs. Toumica Ghosh 

Mrs. Sangita Banerjee 
Mr. Shaibal Chandra 

Note: All the students are instructed to prepare and present the Final Presentation after consultation with the 
respective supervisor(s). 

Principal 
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